RW1P
Parts List
12-September-2018
This parts list is current as of the above revision date.
See http://www.rheempartslists.net/92-42800-RW1P.pdf for the current revision.
Air Handlers
Form No. 92-42800-RW1P

12-September-2018
92-42800-RW1P
MODEL NUMBER EXPLANATION
  R W 1 P - 04 A 24 14 N A A ***
  1 2 3 4   5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
  1  TRADE BRAND DESIGNATION   8  WIDTH (inches)
                     14 = 14
  2  W = HYDRONIC AIR HANDLER       17 = 17.5
                     21 = 21
  3  STAGE OF AIR FLOW         24 = 24.5
     1 = Single
      2 = Two Stage       9  CONTROLS
      M = Modulating           C = Communicating
                      N = Non-Communicating
  4  MOTOR TYPE
     T = Constant Torque       10  VOLTAGE
      V = Variablel Speed           A = 115/1/60
      P = PSC
                  11  MINOR SERIES
  5  NOMINAL CAPACITY (BTU/HR)       A = First
     04 = 40,000
      06 = 60,000         12  OPTION CODE (***)
     08 = 80,000             Blank = None
      10 = 100,000             415 = No Pump
  6  MAJOR SERIES
      A = First
  7  MAXIMUM COOLING AIRFLOW TONNAGE
     24 = Up to 2 Ton
      36 = Up to 3 Ton
     48 = 2.5 to 4 Ton
      60 = 3 to 5 Ton
SERIAL NUMBER EXPLANATION
      W 0 4 1 0 9 9 9 9 9
      1 2 3 4
        1  PLANT CODE
           W = Nuevo Laredo (West)
        2  WEEK OF PRODUCTION
        3  YEAR OF PRODUCTION
        4  PRODUCTION NUMBER
Page 4 of 13
12-September-2018
92-42800-RW1P
No. Notes
MODEL
CAPACITY/MAJOR SERIES
MAXIMUM AIRFLOW TONNAGE
WIDTH
CONTROLS